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A003270278 FARHANA  MONDAL Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  19  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003635732 SUDIPTA  HALDER Female No  2  1 2 SC  2  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002788755 SUMIT  SEN Male No  3  1 3 OBC-B  22  433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002958828 GOPAL  DAS Male No  4  2 4 SC  17  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409508 SWASTIKA  BISWAS Female No  5  3 5 SC  7  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004915 SAMU  KARMAKAR Male No  6  2 6 OBC-B  2  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000810944 BANYA  BISWAS Female No  7 7 UR  1  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003072163 TARUN  HALDAR Male No  7  4 8 SC  8  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001562810 PURBA  SWAR Female No  8 9 UR  14  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000506042 ARPITA  BISWAS Female No  8  3 10 OBC-B  4  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001714527 RAJDEEP  SAHA Male No  9 11 UR  4  389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000193299 SAJIB  BISWAS Male No  10  5 12 SC  4  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278439 RANAJIT  BISWAS Male No  10  5 13 SC  13  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A003312275 SHOUNAK  BISWAS Male No  11  4 14 OBC-B  16  386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002888361 ANKIT  BISWAS Male No  12 15 UR  4  383.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002271257 ARITRI  BHOWMICK Female No  13  5 16 OBC-B  1  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003873025 NIRMAL  BISWAS Male No  14  6 17 SC  20  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074572 SANTU  KAR Male No  15  7 18 SC  4  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039732 KOYEL  PRAMANICK Female No  16  6 19 OBC-B  13  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000263459 RAHUL  SAHA Male No  17 20 UR  8  372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001625530 PABITRA  PRAMANICK Male No  18  7 21 OBC-B  1  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920853 RANA  DAS Male No  18  8 22 SC  1  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000597781 RAKHI  BISWAS Female No  19  9 23 SC  2  367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573058 PRAKASH  GHOSH Male No  20  8 24 OBC-B  6  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001890968 SUMAN  BISWAS Male No  21  10 25 SC  10  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002488567 AMIT  GHOSH Male No  22  9 26 OBC-B  8  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000294093 MAHANAM BRATA 

BHAKTA

Male No  23 27 UR  3  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000808502 BRISHTI  BAIN Female No  24  11 28 SC  3  359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003181647 SUSNATA  ADHIKARI Male No  25  12 29 SC  3  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003340210 AGNIBHA  RAHA Male No  26 30 UR  12  356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003248258 LOPA  MONDAL Female No  27  13 31 SC  13  351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001579592 RANAJIT  ADHIKARY Male No  28 32 UR  2  349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908279 JOY  KARMAKAR Male No  28  10 33 OBC-B  14  349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829980 SUBHA  BISWAS Male No  29  11 34 OBC-B  1  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003840217 SWAGATAM  MANDAL Male No  30  12 35 OBC-B  3  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002511465 MALA  SARKAR Female No  31  14 36 SC  1  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598213 RONI  MANDAL Male No  32  15 37 SC  2  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458302 KABITA  GHOSH Female No  33  13 38 OBC-B  3  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001298459 SANDIPA  HALDER Female No  33  16 39 SC  10  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002484943 RIMPA  GHOSH Female No  34  14 40 OBC-B  11  337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557724 MANAMI  RAY Female No  35  17 41 SC  4  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343255 AVIJIT  PRAMANICK Male No  36  15 42 OBC-B  1  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839832 ARUNA  DHALI Female No  37  18 43 SC  3  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751995 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  37  18 44 SC  16  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832484 SATHI  PAL Female No  38  16 45 OBC-B  2  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003755660 SUKAMAL  BISWAS Male No  39  19 46 SC  4  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002905119 TRISHAN  SARKAR Male No  39  19 47 SC  2  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003836802 PRITAM  BISWAS Male No  40  20 48 SC  5  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001841998 SONALI  PAUL Female No  41 49 UR  3  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765853 SANGITA  MANDAL Female No  41  21 50 SC  2  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414280 MRITTIKA  GHOSH Female No  42 51 UR  5  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588194 IYAMIN  MONDAL Male No  43 52 UR  11  319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A003021123 PRANTA  PAUL Male No  44 53 UR  4  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001960555 PRIYAM  SAHA Male No  45 54 UR  2  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559835 ANUP  GHOSH Male No  45  17 55 OBC-B  5  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341664 DIP  HALDER Male No  46  22 56 SC  5  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926176 DEBA  BISWAS Male No  47  23 57 SC  5  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003243375 TIPAN  DAS Male No  48  24 58 SC  3  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904657 SAIKAT  BHOWMICK Male No  49 59 UR  3  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004765 TRISHANU  SARKAR Male No  49 60 UR  8  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895999 RAJESH  PAUL Male No  49  18 61 OBC-B  1  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002217786 MOUTUSI  BISWAS Female No  50 62 UR  3  308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096776 MANAS  SADHUKHAN Male No  50  19 63 OBC-B  3  308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000529588 PROVAT  GHOSH Male No  51  20 64 OBC-B  10  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001730259 MANOJ  KAR Male No  51  25 65 SC  2  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A003648455 BARSHA  SARKAR Female No  52  26 66 SC  1  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910243 RAMEN  HALDER Male No  53  27 67 SC  3  302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002823381 SWARUP  SARKAR Male No  54  28 68 SC  4  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003757530 RONI  BISWAS Male No  54  28 69 SC  4  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000505239 PIU  BISWAS Female No  55 70 UR  4  299.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002161309 BIPRO  DAS Male No  56 71 UR  13  298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002108482 JOY  BISWAS Male No  57 72 UR  5  296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771878 AKHAY  DUTTA Male No  58 73 UR  7  295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275727 MOUMITA  GHOSH Female No  59  21 74 OBC-B  1  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010172 SAGAR  DAS Male No  59  29 75 SC  7  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000697987 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  60  22 76 OBC-B  4  293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539681 JOYBRATA  BISWAS Male No  60  22 77 OBC-B  7  293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560469 RONI  MANDAL Male No  61 78 UR  1  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Sudhiranjan  Lahiri  Mahavidyalaya,Nadia

Kalyani University Printed On: 12/07/2024 20:33.39

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physical Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Physical Education [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Physical 

Education)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  

[10+2 Exam] .

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001470148 SUDIP  GHOSH Male No  61  23 79 OBC-B  6  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001108345 SHREYA  ADHIKARY Female No  61  30 80 SC  3  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734791 ROHAN  MONDAL Male No  61  30 81 SC  8  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003065705 SWASTIKA  BISWAS Female No  61  30 82 SC  2  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921852 JIT  SIKDAR Male No  62 83 UR  9  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893393 JIBAN  MONDAL Male No  62 84 UR  7  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001447600 RAKESH  SARKAR Male No  62  24 85 OBC-B  4  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966914 RIJU  PRAMANICK Male No  63  25 86 OBC-B  3  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002619455 SAYANTAN  BISWAS Male No  63  31 87 SC  5  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003257400 SOMNATH  KHAN Male No  64 88 UR  5  288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003677212 KAPILDEB  SIKDER Male No  64  32 89 SC  1  288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312379 ANUPAM  DAS Male No  65  33 90 SC  2  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242117 RAHUL  DAS Male No  66 91 UR  4  286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002109026 PRAKASH  DATTA Male No  67 92 UR  8  285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929192 SOUMYAJIT  PANJA Male No  67 93 UR  11  285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001537303 SOUMYAJIT  MAJUMDER Male No  67 94 UR  5  285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003114504 SHYAMAL  SARKAR Male No  67  34 95 SC  3  285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000875872 NARESH  DAS Male No  68 96 UR  1  284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000379794 UTPAL  BISWAS Male No  69 97 UR  2  283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677783 SNEHA  BISWAS Female No  69  35 98 SC  3  283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002363237 SOMA  HALDER Female No  69  35 99 SC  1  283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461382 AYAN  MONDAL Male No  70 100 UR  13  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585528 SOHAN  MONDAL Male No  70  2 101 OBC-A  3  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854950 DEBAKAR  HALDER Male No  71  36 102 SC  8  280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001282759 KRISHNA  CHATTERJEE Male No  72 103 UR  4  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003585671 PROTHIK  BISWAS Male No  72 104 UR  10  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000419711 SOMEN  BISWAS Male No  72  26 105 OBC-B  2  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592932 TUSHER  HALDAR Male No  73  37 106 SC  9  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628276 RANA  BISWAS Male No  73  37 107 SC  7  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001594372 SNEHA  SADHUKHAN Female No  74 108 UR  3  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003893143 TIRSHA  BISWAS Female No  74  27 109 OBC-B  6  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003080345 SUBHAJEET  BHOWMICK Male No  74  27 110 OBC-B  3  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346210 SWADESH  HALDER Male No  74  38 111 SC  1  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465667 MILAN  MAJUMDER Male No  75 112 UR  2  275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002648563 DURJODHAN  HALDER Male No  76 113 UR  11  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542656 SAIKAT  SAHA Male No  76 114 UR  3  274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339925 KABITA  HALDER Female No  77  39 115 SC  5  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002879586 PAPPU  HALDER Male No  77  39 116 SC  8  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016449 MARIFUL  DHABAK Male No  78  3 117 OBC-A  2  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001585102 SABITRI  BISWAS Female No  78  40 118 SC  3  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002037494 KUNDAN  ADHIKARY Male No  79 119 UR  6  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001186887 DEBASREE  PAUL Female No  79  28 120 OBC-B  3  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930849 SAJAL  MONDAL Male No  79  41 121 SC  10  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003040042 AKASH  BISWAS Male No  80 122 UR  16  267.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003961901 RIMI  BISWAS Female No  80  29 123 OBC-B  1  267.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002115208 RIYA  BHADRA Female No  80  42 124 SC  5  267.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523173 SOUMYADIP  NATH Male No  81  30 125 OBC-B  16  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112948 ANISH  TARAFDER Male No  81  30 126 OBC-B  1  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001406311 RIMA  MONDAL Female No  81  43 127 SC  2  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000494429 ASTAM  GHOSH Male No  82 128 UR  2  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002229298 RUMPA  MONDAL Female No  82 129 UR  3  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002147736 DEBIKA  SAMAJDAR Female No  83  44 130 SC  1  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A003581061 SANTANU  BHAKTA Male No  84  45 131 SC  1  262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523863 SUBHAJIT  MAJUMDER Male No  84  45 132 SC  8  262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139787 AYON  GOLDER Male No  84  45 133 SC  1  262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523573 PRANAY  GHOSH Male No  85  31 134 OBC-B  4  261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003760372 SUSMITA  MONDAL Female No  85  46 135 SC  2  261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758416 SUTAPA  MISTRI Female No  85  46 136 SC  4  261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000457193 SONALI  BISWAS Female No  85  46 137 SC  3  261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000606041 JIT  BISWAS Male No  86 138 UR  6  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637527 RAJU  HALDER Male No  86  47 139 SC  11  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001143570 TINA  SARKAR Female No  86  47 140 SC  3  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002097005 SUPRIYA  DAS Male No  86  47 141 SC  2  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000429095 TANOY  ADHIKARY Male No  87 142 UR  4  259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554536 SUROJIT  PAL Male No  87  32 143 OBC-B  12  259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000478981 SURAJ  MONDAL Male No  87  32 144 OBC-B  4  259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616529 NILRATAN  MONDAL Male No  87  48 145 SC  4  259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001902757 TASRINA  KHATUN Female No  88 146 UR  1  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573473 TANMAY  DAS Male No  88  49 147 SC  1  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533247 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  88  49 148 SC  6  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001910963 RAJA  MALLICK Male No  89 149 UR  3  257.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001041693 BIJOY  SAHA Male No  90 150 UR  11  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002969850 RITU  BISWAS Female No  90  50 151 SC  2  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374049 DIGONTAR  BISWAS Male No  91  51 152 SC  2  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000508129 DIBAKAR  DAS Male No  91  51 153 SC  1  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A004002303 BIBHOR  DAS Male No  92 154 UR  14  254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326248 INDROJIT  SARKAR Male No  92 155 UR  2  254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002194975 MANAB  PRAMANIK Male No  92 156 UR  3  254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A003396611 BITTU  SARKAR Male No  92  52 157 SC  7  254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003341681 JIT  BISWAS Male No  93 158 UR  5  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001832761 DEBARATA  HALDER Male No  93 159 UR  2  253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002860697 SUJAN  TIGGI Male No  94  1 160 ST  2  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000785955 HAPIJA  KHATUN Female No  95 161 UR  2  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003564898 AMIYA  PRAMANIK Male No  95 162 UR  4  251.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002796194 RONI  GHOSH Male No  96 163 UR  12  250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141591 KOYEL  BISWAS Female No  96  33 164 OBC-B  3  250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003529754 SUJAY  BISWAS Male No  96  53 165 SC  4  250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933838 ANITA  HALDER Female No  97 166 UR  1  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003234493 URMI  BISWAS Female No  97 167 UR  13  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850153 SOUVIK  SADHUKHAN Male No  97  34 168 OBC-B  4  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000731904 PINKEE  BISWAS Female No  97  54 169 SC  3  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A003117942 NANDINI  MANDAL Female No  97  54 170 SC  2  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848329 URMI  NATH Female No  98 171 UR  2  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898126 ARPITA  HALDER Female No  98  55 172 SC  2  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921103 SOURAV  MONDAL Male No  99  35 173 OBC-B  6  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517332 TATAI  DAS Male No  100  56 174 SC  9  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003175533 BAPIN  KARMAKAR Male No  101  36 175 OBC-B  8  245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000934159 AKASH  SIKDAR Male No  102  37 176 OBC-B  2  244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289132 SAMIR  SARKAR Male No  102  57 177 SC  8  244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428088 RAJESH  GHOSH Male No  103  38 178 OBC-B  4  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003191712 RONI  BISWAS Male No  103  58 179 SC  1  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597374 PROHALAD  BISWAS Male No  103  58 180 SC  2  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474908 PRIYA  BISWAS Female No  104 181 UR  2  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401926 ANTIMA  ADHIKARY Female No  104 182 UR  1  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Physical Education [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Physical 
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A003679874 DEBKUMAR  BISWAS Male No  104  39 183 OBC-B  2  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003278705 SOUVIK  SARKAR Male No  104  59 184 SC  1  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915221 ABHIJIT  DAS Male No  104  59 185 SC  14  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001261524 SURIYA  BISWAS Male No  105 186 UR  5  241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420762 NISHA  GHOSH Female No  105  60 187 SC  4  241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003441684 SOMU  BISWAS Male No  106 188 UR  3  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494972 SUTAPA  GHOSH Female No  106 189 UR  7  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001268795 MITHUN  DAS Male No  106  61 190 SC  4  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406005 PRODIP  HALDER Male No  106  61 191 SC  6  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000374118 TANISHA  DEY Female No  107 192 UR  5  238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002923213 ARNAB  BISWAS Male No  108  40 193 OBC-B  1  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605238 RAKESH  DAS Male No  108  62 194 SC  1  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001011532 SNEHASISH  SAHA Male No  109 195 UR  13  236.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Else 
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A001760862 APURBA  HALDER Male No  110  63 196 SC  14  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001052314 AKASH  BISWAS Male No  110  63 197 SC  10  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002011524 RIJU  BISWAS Male No  110  63 198 SC  4  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003220134 MONISA  PARE Female No  110  63 199 SC  2  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461611 RIYA  HALDER Female No  111  64 200 SC  2  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001048114 BARSHA  ROY Female No  112 201 UR  3  231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001020460 SOUVICK  SARKAR Male No  112  65 202 SC  1  231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001050517 SUBIR  SARKAR Male No  112  65 203 SC  1  231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586819 ARNAB  CHAKRABORTY Male No  113 204 UR  1  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003405503 SURJA  BISWAS Male No  113 205 UR  4  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234405 AVIJIT  HALDER Male No  113  66 206 SC  4  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001719751 BIKRAM  BISWAS Male No  114  67 207 SC  5  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002122309 LABANI  MANDAL Female No  114  67 208 SC  14  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002653176 HARICHAND  MONDAL Male No  115 209 UR  2  227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002121114 SAGARIKA  BISWAS Female No  115 210 UR  6  227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001656673 PAPAI  DAS Male No  115 211 UR  1  227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001622977 PRIYANKA  PAUL Female No  115  41 212 OBC-B  12  227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003473127 ARPITA  BISWAS Female No  115  68 213 SC  4  227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003400521 MRIGANGKO  

CHOWDHURY

Male No  116 214 UR  9  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801366 RAJA  SADHUKHAN Male No  116 215 UR  4  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924394 SAMIRAN  MANDAL Male No  116  69 216 SC  14  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001093336 TITHI  MITRA Female No  116  69 217 SC  1  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000531824 APARNA  DAS Female No  117 218 UR  3  225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003724801 SUROJ  SARKAR Male No  117  70 219 SC  3  225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248575 PRONAB  BISWAS Male No  118 220 UR  4  224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003872587 DIP  PAUL Male No  119 221 UR  11  223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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[10+2 Exam] .
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A003911850 SAJIBUDDIN  BISWAS Male No  119 222 UR  3  223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910358 UJJAL  MUNDARI Male No  119  2 223 ST  6  223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002100610 PRAVAKAR  HALDER Male No  119  71 224 SC  3  223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543219 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  120 225 UR  3  222.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001828299 SUBHANKAR  BISWAS Male No  121 226 UR  7  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539075 SURAJ  SARDAR Male No  121  3 227 ST  2  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003759559 RAJ  BISWAS Male No  121  72 228 SC  6  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003214831 SAMRAT  DAS Male No  122 229 UR  1  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935924 GOUTAM  PAUL Male No  122  42 230 OBC-B  6  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000420433 MOUMITA  KARMAKAR Female No  122  42 231 OBC-B  4  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003386649 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  122  42 232 OBC-B  3  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001735993 AMIT  BALA Male No  122  73 233 SC  8  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563249 ARPITA  ROY Female No  122  73 234 SC  2  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001973033 BIKRAM  MANDAL Male No  122  73 235 SC  3  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003062717 AKASH  HALDAR Male No  123  74 236 SC  10  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003612007 UDDHAB  PATTANDER Male No  123  74 237 SC  8  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923740 AKASH  HALDER Male No  123  74 238 SC  1  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170639 DIPENDU  MONDAL Male No  123  74 239 SC  1  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003189660 SHUBHADIP  SADHUKHAN Male No  124 240 UR  3  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000621289 RUNU  DAS Male No  124 241 UR  1  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081985 JOY  HIRA Male No  124  75 242 SC  4  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003845169 ASIS  ROY Male No  125 243 UR  3  217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003654482 AMRITA  BISWAS Male No  125 244 UR  8  217.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002201346 RAJA  GHOSH Male No  126 245 UR  5  216.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001885271 PUJA  DAS Female No  127 246 UR  2  215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001864781 SATHI  GHOSH Female No  127  43 247 OBC-B  2  215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 
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A001363864 ANKITA  PATRA Female No  128  76 248 SC  3  214.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421781 SUKANTA  JAN Male No  129  77 249 SC  4  213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002065168 SUMANA  PRAMANIK Female No  130 250 UR  2  212.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543273 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  130  78 251 SC  1  212.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000893473 ANKAN  CHOWDHURY Male No  131  4 252 OBC-A  2  207.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893303 ARPITA  MONDAL Female No  132 253 UR  2  206.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003756196 RONI  BISWAS Male No  132  79 254 SC  6  206.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001663785 SUJAN  GHOSH Male No  133 255 UR  3  205.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Sudhiranjan  Lahiri  Mahavidyalaya,Nadia

Kalyani University Printed On: 12/07/2024 20:33.39

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physical Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Physical Education [10+2 Exam]   Then 
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Education)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  

[10+2 Exam] .

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A003270278 FARHANA  MONDAL Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  19  442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000585528 SOHAN  MONDAL Male No  70  2 2 OBC-A  3  282.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016449 MARIFUL  DHABAK Male No  78  3 3 OBC-A  2  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000893473 ANKAN  CHOWDHURY Male No  131  4 4 OBC-A  2  207.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Sudhiranjan  Lahiri  Mahavidyalaya,Nadia

Kalyani University Printed On: 12/07/2024 20:33.39

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physical Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Physical Education [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Physical 

Education)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  

[10+2 Exam] .

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002788755 SUMIT  SEN Male No  3  1 1 OBC-B  22  433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004915 SAMU  KARMAKAR Male No  6  2 2 OBC-B  2  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000506042 ARPITA  BISWAS Female No  8  3 3 OBC-B  4  393.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003312275 SHOUNAK  BISWAS Male No  11  4 4 OBC-B  16  386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002271257 ARITRI  BHOWMICK Female No  13  5 5 OBC-B  1  382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002039732 KOYEL  PRAMANICK Female No  16  6 6 OBC-B  13  374.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001625530 PABITRA  PRAMANICK Male No  18  7 7 OBC-B  1  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573058 PRAKASH  GHOSH Male No  20  8 8 OBC-B  6  366.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002488567 AMIT  GHOSH Male No  22  9 9 OBC-B  8  364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001908279 JOY  KARMAKAR Male No  28  10 10 OBC-B  14  349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001829980 SUBHA  BISWAS Male No  29  11 11 OBC-B  1  348.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003840217 SWAGATAM  MANDAL Male No  30  12 12 OBC-B  3  346.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458302 KABITA  GHOSH Female No  33  13 13 OBC-B  3  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002484943 RIMPA  GHOSH Female No  34  14 14 OBC-B  11  337.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002343255 AVIJIT  PRAMANICK Male No  36  15 15 OBC-B  1  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832484 SATHI  PAL Female No  38  16 16 OBC-B  2  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559835 ANUP  GHOSH Male No  45  17 17 OBC-B  5  317.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001895999 RAJESH  PAUL Male No  49  18 18 OBC-B  1  309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001096776 MANAS  SADHUKHAN Male No  50  19 19 OBC-B  3  308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000529588 PROVAT  GHOSH Male No  51  20 20 OBC-B  10  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275727 MOUMITA  GHOSH Female No  59  21 21 OBC-B  1  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000697987 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  60  22 22 OBC-B  4  293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539681 JOYBRATA  BISWAS Male No  60  22 23 OBC-B  7  293.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001470148 SUDIP  GHOSH Male No  61  23 24 OBC-B  6  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001447600 RAKESH  SARKAR Male No  62  24 25 OBC-B  4  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000966914 RIJU  PRAMANICK Male No  63  25 26 OBC-B  3  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000419711 SOMEN  BISWAS Male No  72  26 27 OBC-B  2  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003893143 TIRSHA  BISWAS Female No  74  27 28 OBC-B  6  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003080345 SUBHAJEET  BHOWMICK Male No  74  27 29 OBC-B  3  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001186887 DEBASREE  PAUL Female No  79  28 30 OBC-B  3  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003961901 RIMI  BISWAS Female No  80  29 31 OBC-B  1  267.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523173 SOUMYADIP  NATH Male No  81  30 32 OBC-B  16  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112948 ANISH  TARAFDER Male No  81  30 33 OBC-B  1  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523573 PRANAY  GHOSH Male No  85  31 34 OBC-B  4  261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554536 SUROJIT  PAL Male No  87  32 35 OBC-B  12  259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478981 SURAJ  MONDAL Male No  87  32 36 OBC-B  4  259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141591 KOYEL  BISWAS Female No  96  33 37 OBC-B  3  250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000850153 SOUVIK  SADHUKHAN Male No  97  34 38 OBC-B  4  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000921103 SOURAV  MONDAL Male No  99  35 39 OBC-B  6  247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A003175533 BAPIN  KARMAKAR Male No  101  36 40 OBC-B  8  245.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000934159 AKASH  SIKDAR Male No  102  37 41 OBC-B  2  244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428088 RAJESH  GHOSH Male No  103  38 42 OBC-B  4  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003679874 DEBKUMAR  BISWAS Male No  104  39 43 OBC-B  2  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002923213 ARNAB  BISWAS Male No  108  40 44 OBC-B  1  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001622977 PRIYANKA  PAUL Female No  115  41 45 OBC-B  12  227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001935924 GOUTAM  PAUL Male No  122  42 46 OBC-B  6  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000420433 MOUMITA  KARMAKAR Female No  122  42 47 OBC-B  4  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003386649 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  122  42 48 OBC-B  3  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001864781 SATHI  GHOSH Female No  127  43 49 OBC-B  2  215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Sudhiranjan  Lahiri  Mahavidyalaya,Nadia

Kalyani University Printed On: 12/07/2024 20:33.39

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physical Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Studied in Physical Education [10+2 Exam]   Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Physical 

Education)  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (English)  

[10+2 Exam] .

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A003635732 SUDIPTA  HALDER Female No  2  1 1 SC  2  434.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002958828 GOPAL  DAS Male No  4  2 2 SC  17  418.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001409508 SWASTIKA  BISWAS Female No  5  3 3 SC  7  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003072163 TARUN  HALDAR Male No  7  4 4 SC  8  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000193299 SAJIB  BISWAS Male No  10  5 5 SC  4  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278439 RANAJIT  BISWAS Male No  10  5 6 SC  13  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003873025 NIRMAL  BISWAS Male No  14  6 7 SC  20  381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002074572 SANTU  KAR Male No  15  7 8 SC  4  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001920853 RANA  DAS Male No  18  8 9 SC  1  369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000597781 RAKHI  BISWAS Female No  19  9 10 SC  2  367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001890968 SUMAN  BISWAS Male No  21  10 11 SC  10  365.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000808502 BRISHTI  BAIN Female No  24  11 12 SC  3  359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003181647 SUSNATA  ADHIKARI Male No  25  12 13 SC  3  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A003248258 LOPA  MONDAL Female No  27  13 14 SC  13  351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002511465 MALA  SARKAR Female No  31  14 15 SC  1  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002598213 RONI  MANDAL Male No  32  15 16 SC  2  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001298459 SANDIPA  HALDER Female No  33  16 17 SC  10  342.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002557724 MANAMI  RAY Female No  35  17 18 SC  4  336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839832 ARUNA  DHALI Female No  37  18 19 SC  3  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751995 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  37  18 20 SC  16  329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003755660 SUKAMAL  BISWAS Male No  39  19 21 SC  4  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002905119 TRISHAN  SARKAR Male No  39  19 22 SC  2  325.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003836802 PRITAM  BISWAS Male No  40  20 23 SC  5  324.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765853 SANGITA  MANDAL Female No  41  21 24 SC  2  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341664 DIP  HALDER Male No  46  22 25 SC  5  316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000926176 DEBA  BISWAS Male No  47  23 26 SC  5  313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A003243375 TIPAN  DAS Male No  48  24 27 SC  3  312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001730259 MANOJ  KAR Male No  51  25 28 SC  2  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003648455 BARSHA  SARKAR Female No  52  26 29 SC  1  305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910243 RAMEN  HALDER Male No  53  27 30 SC  3  302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002823381 SWARUP  SARKAR Male No  54  28 31 SC  4  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003757530 RONI  BISWAS Male No  54  28 32 SC  4  300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010172 SAGAR  DAS Male No  59  29 33 SC  7  294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001108345 SHREYA  ADHIKARY Female No  61  30 34 SC  3  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734791 ROHAN  MONDAL Male No  61  30 35 SC  8  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003065705 SWASTIKA  BISWAS Female No  61  30 36 SC  2  292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002619455 SAYANTAN  BISWAS Male No  63  31 37 SC  5  289.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003677212 KAPILDEB  SIKDER Male No  64  32 38 SC  1  288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002312379 ANUPAM  DAS Male No  65  33 39 SC  2  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A003114504 SHYAMAL  SARKAR Male No  67  34 40 SC  3  285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677783 SNEHA  BISWAS Female No  69  35 41 SC  3  283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002363237 SOMA  HALDER Female No  69  35 42 SC  1  283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001854950 DEBAKAR  HALDER Male No  71  36 43 SC  8  280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002592932 TUSHER  HALDAR Male No  73  37 44 SC  9  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628276 RANA  BISWAS Male No  73  37 45 SC  7  277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346210 SWADESH  HALDER Male No  74  38 46 SC  1  276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339925 KABITA  HALDER Female No  77  39 47 SC  5  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002879586 PAPPU  HALDER Male No  77  39 48 SC  8  272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001585102 SABITRI  BISWAS Female No  78  40 49 SC  3  269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930849 SAJAL  MONDAL Male No  79  41 50 SC  10  268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002115208 RIYA  BHADRA Female No  80  42 51 SC  5  267.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001406311 RIMA  MONDAL Female No  81  43 52 SC  2  265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002147736 DEBIKA  SAMAJDAR Female No  83  44 53 SC  1  263.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003581061 SANTANU  BHAKTA Male No  84  45 54 SC  1  262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523863 SUBHAJIT  MAJUMDER Male No  84  45 55 SC  8  262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000139787 AYON  GOLDER Male No  84  45 56 SC  1  262.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003760372 SUSMITA  MONDAL Female No  85  46 57 SC  2  261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758416 SUTAPA  MISTRI Female No  85  46 58 SC  4  261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000457193 SONALI  BISWAS Female No  85  46 59 SC  3  261.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002637527 RAJU  HALDER Male No  86  47 60 SC  11  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001143570 TINA  SARKAR Female No  86  47 61 SC  3  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002097005 SUPRIYA  DAS Male No  86  47 62 SC  2  260.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616529 NILRATAN  MONDAL Male No  87  48 63 SC  4  259.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573473 TANMAY  DAS Male No  88  49 64 SC  1  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533247 SAYAN  BISWAS Male No  88  49 65 SC  6  258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002969850 RITU  BISWAS Female No  90  50 66 SC  2  256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002374049 DIGONTAR  BISWAS Male No  91  51 67 SC  2  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000508129 DIBAKAR  DAS Male No  91  51 68 SC  1  255.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003396611 BITTU  SARKAR Male No  92  52 69 SC  7  254.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003529754 SUJAY  BISWAS Male No  96  53 70 SC  4  250.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000731904 PINKEE  BISWAS Female No  97  54 71 SC  3  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003117942 NANDINI  MANDAL Female No  97  54 72 SC  2  249.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002898126 ARPITA  HALDER Female No  98  55 73 SC  2  248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517332 TATAI  DAS Male No  100  56 74 SC  9  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002289132 SAMIR  SARKAR Male No  102  57 75 SC  8  244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003191712 RONI  BISWAS Male No  103  58 76 SC  1  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597374 PROHALAD  BISWAS Male No  103  58 77 SC  2  243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003278705 SOUVIK  SARKAR Male No  104  59 78 SC  1  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002915221 ABHIJIT  DAS Male No  104  59 79 SC  14  242.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420762 NISHA  GHOSH Female No  105  60 80 SC  4  241.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001268795 MITHUN  DAS Male No  106  61 81 SC  4  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406005 PRODIP  HALDER Male No  106  61 82 SC  6  240.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605238 RAKESH  DAS Male No  108  62 83 SC  1  237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001760862 APURBA  HALDER Male No  110  63 84 SC  14  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001052314 AKASH  BISWAS Male No  110  63 85 SC  10  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002011524 RIJU  BISWAS Male No  110  63 86 SC  4  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003220134 MONISA  PARE Female No  110  63 87 SC  2  234.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461611 RIYA  HALDER Female No  111  64 88 SC  2  232.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001020460 SOUVICK  SARKAR Male No  112  65 89 SC  1  231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001050517 SUBIR  SARKAR Male No  112  65 90 SC  1  231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234405 AVIJIT  HALDER Male No  113  66 91 SC  4  230.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001719751 BIKRAM  BISWAS Male No  114  67 92 SC  5  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002122309 LABANI  MANDAL Female No  114  67 93 SC  14  229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003473127 ARPITA  BISWAS Female No  115  68 94 SC  4  227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924394 SAMIRAN  MANDAL Male No  116  69 95 SC  14  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001093336 TITHI  MITRA Female No  116  69 96 SC  1  226.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003724801 SUROJ  SARKAR Male No  117  70 97 SC  3  225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002100610 PRAVAKAR  HALDER Male No  119  71 98 SC  3  223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003759559 RAJ  BISWAS Male No  121  72 99 SC  6  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001735993 AMIT  BALA Male No  122  73 100 SC  8  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000563249 ARPITA  ROY Female No  122  73 101 SC  2  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973033 BIKRAM  MANDAL Male No  122  73 102 SC  3  220.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003062717 AKASH  HALDAR Male No  123  74 103 SC  10  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003612007 UDDHAB  PATTANDER Male No  123  74 104 SC  8  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000923740 AKASH  HALDER Male No  123  74 105 SC  1  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170639 DIPENDU  MONDAL Male No  123  74 106 SC  1  219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001081985 JOY  HIRA Male No  124  75 107 SC  4  218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001363864 ANKITA  PATRA Female No  128  76 108 SC  3  214.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421781 SUKANTA  JAN Male No  129  77 109 SC  4  213.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543273 SUPARNA  DAS Female No  130  78 110 SC  1  212.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003756196 RONI  BISWAS Male No  132  79 111 SC  6  206.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002860697 SUJAN  TIGGI Male No  94  1 1 ST  2  252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910358 UJJAL  MUNDARI Male No  119  2 2 ST  6  223.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002539075 SURAJ  SARDAR Male No  121  3 3 ST  2  221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


